

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. D. 9587/2019 IN

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 2362-2363/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-11-2018 in WP No. 2692/2000 14-01-2019 in RPST No. 35468/2018 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

NIRUPAMA ASHOK MITTAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for clarification of order dated 1.3.2019)

Date : 14-03-2019 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Applicant(s)

Ms. Geeta Luthra, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Atul Babasaheb Dakh, AOR  
(Mentioned By)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand, AOR

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application on 29.03.2019 before  
appropriate Bench.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R. -cum-P.S.

[ Indu Kumari Pokhriyal ]  
Asstt. Registrar